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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 

       

 

 
2 
 

3 

 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

  Intramural Meeting 
3:40-4pm in PE  

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Intramural 
Practice 1-2:30 
Optional Choir 
parent meeting 

Intramural 
Practice 3:40-4:30 

Optional Choir 
parent meeting 

  

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

Intramurals 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

Intramurals 
 Game 1 @ 3:45 

 
Veterans Day 

No School 
Intramurals 

 Game 2 @ 3:45 

 

Intramurals 
 Game 3 @ 3:45 

 
 

Bargains, Bites and 
Boutiques  
8am-2pm 

RMS parking lot 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 

Intramurals 
 Game 4 @ 3:45 

 

Intramurals 
 Game 5 @ 3:45 

 

Compact Day 
12:54 Dismissal 

Intramurals 
 Game 6 @ 1:15 

 

Viking PRIDE 
Lunch 

Drama to Wicked 
Screening (Edwards)  

 

 
23 24 
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26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 No School No School No School 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
No School  
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