

## 

2025						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
		Intramural Meeting 3:40-4pm in PE	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal Intramural Practice 1-2:30 Optional Choir parent meeting	Intramural Practice 3:40-4:30 Optional Choir parent meeting		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Intramurals Game 1 @ 3:45	Veterans Day No School	Intramurals Game 2 @ 3:45	Intramurals Game 3 @ 3:45		Bargains, Bites and Boutiques 8am-2pm RMS parking lot
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Intramurals Game 4 @ 3:45	Intramurals Game 5 @ 3:45	Compact Day 12:54 Dismissal Intramurals Game 6 @ 1:15	Viking PRIDE Lunch	Drama to Wicked Screening (Edwards)	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	No School	No School	No School	Thanksgiving Day	No School	
30						